City Hall
400 La Crosse Street
La Crosse, WI 54601

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Meeting Agenda
Arts Board

Friday, November 3, 2017

9:00 AM 5th Floor Conference Room

Call to Order

Roll Call

Approval of Minutes

Agenda ltems:

1

17-1429

17-1594

17-0598

17-1013

17-0677

Main Street Ramp Art Proposal - CM Marcou

Attachments: Street View

Sculpture Walk Idea - Glen Jenkins

Attachments: Our People Our Places Our Story: A History of La Crosse

Hatched Baby Sculpture Placement

Attachments: Sculpture Information

Letter - Draft
Letter to BPC

Moses report from Parks Board, possible letter to Pump House Board, and temporary
storage location

Autumn 2017 Listening Session

Percent for Art Policy Consideration - Record

Attachments: Draft Public Art Ordinance - La Crosse

Progress as of May 2017

Example Public Art Ordinance - Albuguerque
Example Public Art Ordinance - St. Paul

Notices and Discussion

Next Meeting Date/Agenda Items

Adjournment
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Arts Board Meeting Agenda November 3, 2017

Notice is further given that members of other governmental bodies may be present at the above
scheduled meeting to gather information about a subject over which they have decision-making
responsibility.

NOTICE TO PERSONS WITH A DISABILITY

Requests from persons with a disability who need assistance to participate in this meeting should call
the City Clerk's office at (608) 789-7510 or send an email to ADAcityclerk@cityoflacrosse.org, with as
much advance notice as possible.
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