

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Meeting Agenda

Arts Board

Friday, November 3, 2017 9:00 AM 5th Floor Conference Room

Call to Order

Roll Call

Approval of Minutes

Agenda Items:

1	<u>17-1429</u>	Main Street Ramp Art Proposal - CM Marcou
		Attachments: Street View
2	<u>17-1594</u>	Sculpture Walk Idea - Glen Jenkins
		Attachments: Our People Our Places Our Story: A History of La Crosse
3	<u>17-0598</u>	Hatched Baby Sculpture Placement
		Attachments: Sculpture Information
		<u>Letter - Draft</u>
		Letter to BPC
		Moses report from Parks Board, possible letter to Pump House Board, and temporary storage location
4	<u>17-1013</u>	Autumn 2017 Listening Session
5	<u>17-0677</u>	Percent for Art Policy Consideration - Record
		Attachments: Draft Public Art Ordinance - La Crosse
		Progress as of May 2017
		Example Public Art Ordinance - Albuquerque

Notices and Discussion

Next Meeting Date/Agenda Items

Adjournment

Example Public Art Ordinance - St. Paul

Notice is further given that members of other governmental bodies may be present at the above scheduled meeting to gather information about a subject over which they have decision-making responsibility.

NOTICE TO PERSONS WITH A DISABILITY

Requests from persons with a disability who need assistance to participate in this meeting should call the City Clerk's office at (608) 789-7510 or send an email to ADAcityclerk@cityoflacrosse.org, with as much advance notice as possible.